PRODUCER
INNOVATION LEADER
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
SEPARATORS
COMPANY DETAILS

Height
h1/h2
Inlet/Outlet
Diameter
Manhole
Diameter
Total
Capacity
Settler
Capacity
[l/s] [m] [m] [cm] [mm] [mm] [m3] [m3]
SKHZ-3 3 2 1,29 103/99 160 600/600 2 0,9
SKHZ-4 4 2 1,29 103/99 160 600/600 2 1
SKHZ-6 6 2,9 1,29 103/99 160 600/600 3 1,5
SKHZ-8 8 3,7 1,29 103/99 160 600/600 4 2
SKHZ-10 10 2,5 1,62 135/131 160 600/600 4 2
SKHZ-15 15 3 1,62 130/126 200 600/600 5 2,5
SKHZ-20 20 3,6 1,62 130/126 200 600/600 6 3
SKHZ-25 25 4,2 1,62 125/121 250 600/600 7 3,5
SKHZ-30 30 4,7 1,62 125/121 250 600/600 8 4
SKHZ-35 35 5,3 1,62 118/114 315 600/600 9 4,5
SKHZ-40 40 5,9 1,62 118/114 315 600/600 10 5
SKHZ-45 45 6,4 1,62 118/114 315 600/600 11 5,5
SKHZ-50 50 7 1,62 118/114 315 600/600 12 6
SKHZ-60 60 5,5 1,95 140/136 315 600/600 14 7
SKHZ-70 70 5,2 2,15 160/156 315 600/600 16 8
SKHZ-80 80 6,0 2,15 152/148 400 600/600 18 9
SKHZ-90 90 6,8 2,15 152/148 400 600/600 21 10,5
SKHZ-100 100 7,5 2,15 152/148 400 600/600 23 11,5
Height of extensions HN: 250 mm
Individual solutions are also possible, guaranteeing larger volumes and larger flows.
At customer’s request it is possible to change the diameter of the connections.
Optional devices:

Height
H
Height
h1/h2
Inlet/Outlet
Diameter
Manhole
Diameter
Total
Capacity
[l/s] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [m3]
SKHP-1,5 1,5 910 1170 660/630 110 600 0,3
SKHP-3 3 910 1290 730/700 160 600 0,4
SKHP-6 6 1130 1630 1070/1040 160 600 0,5
SKHP-8 8 1130 1630 1070/1040 160 600 0,8
SKHP-10 10 1130 1780 1220/1190 160 600 1
SKHP-15 15 1290 2010 1410/1370 200 600 1,6
SKHP-20 20 1290 2090 1490/1450 200 600 1,7
SKHP-25 25 1290 2370 1720/1680 250 600 1,9
SKHP-30 30 1630 2200 1550/1510 250 600 2,7
SKHP-40 40 1630 2400 1680/1640 315 600 3
SKHP-50 50 1630 3000 2280/2240 315 600 4
Individual solutions are also possible, guaranteeing higher capacities and higher flows.
At the customer’s request it is possible to change the diameter of the connections.
Optional devices:
• additional extensions